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RUN N 12 DEG E 561.69 FT TO S R/
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1538/1618 4/21/2025 WD Q I 01 825,000
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FABRIC ART SHOP LLC

LAKE CITY WEM LLC

1239/0765 8/01/2012 WD U I 38 226,000

GRANTOR:
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ACCURATE REALTY INVES

FABRIC ART SHOP LLC
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XFOB:2:1: BRIG M H

000054197 Electrical Servic 10/06/2025

000052165 Electrical Servic 4,000 01/28/2025

30707 COMMERCIAL 1,883 01/10/2013

HX Base Yr

4134 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

3500 04 2,142 111.4890 70.24 150,454 1988 1988 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2040

BAS 2,040 100 2,040 71,645

CAN 340 30 102 3,582

2,380 2,142 75,227

BAS= W68 S30 CAN= S5 E68 N5 W68$E68 N30$.

BAS

68

30

68

30

CAN5

68

5

68

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 72 1,440.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,880

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 27,416.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2013 2013 3 100 43,866

46,746

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 00 0.00 0.00 47,058.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 10.00 8.50 399,993

2 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 54
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HX Base Yr

4134 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 6 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

8800 04 6,588 95.8000 43.11 284,009 2013 2013 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

3 PREF M B R  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 6300

BAS 6,300 100 6,300 244,434

CAN 280 30 84 3,259

CAN 320 30 96 3,725

MEZ 539 20 108 4,190

7,439 6,588 255,608

BAS= W3 CAN= N5 W64 S5 E64$ W67 S90 E7 CAN= S5 E56 N5 W56$
E63 N90$ PTR= N30 MEZ= N18 E4 N8 W26 S13 E5 S13 E17$ S30$.
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67
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90

CAN 5
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5 64
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